PEARL HIGH SCHOOL FOOTBALL HALL OF FAME

GENERAL INFORMATION AND GUIDELINES

I. PURPOSE

The Pearl High School Football Hall of Fame is a Football Hall of Fame to pay tribute to past Pearl High School football greats.

II. MEMBERSHIP CRITERIA

- (a) Must have graduated at least five (5) years prior to being nominated.
- (b) Nomination should be based on outstanding high school athletic accomplishments. (All-District, All-State, All-America teams, etc.)
- (c) Newspaper articles or clippings will be accepted with the nomination form.
- (d) Nomination form must be on file before a nominee will be considered.
- (e) Nomination may include a deceased graduate.

III. SELECTION COMMITTEE

- (a) The Head Football Coach of Pearl High School will serve as chairperson of the Hall of Fame Committee, and a selected committee member will serve as vice-chairperson.
- (b) The Head Football Coach of Pearl High School will appoint a Hall of Fame Committee. The committee will consists of past and/or present coaches of Pearl High School, as well as, former athletes of PHS.

IV. SELECTION PROCESS

- (a) Up to ten (10) PHS athletes will be chosen for induction for the first year.
- (b) No more than five (5) PHS athletes will be inducted each year after that.
- (c) To be selected for induction, an athlete must receive at least 51% of the selection committee's votes.
- (d) The committee will nominate athletes from a list of nominees who have met all qualifications.

V. INDUCTION AND AWARDS

- (a) Induction will take place before a home football game.
- (b) Inductees will be presented with a plaque.
- (c) The inductees' picture will be permanently displayed in the field house at Pearl High School.



PEARL HIGH SCHOOL FOOTBALL HALL OF FAME NOMINATION FORM



500 PIRATE COVE PEARL, MS 39208

PEARL HIGH SCHOOL FOOTBALL HALL OF FAME NOMINATION FORM

Please print or type all information.

Membership Criteria: Athletes must have graduated at least five (5) years prior to induction. Nominations should be based on outstanding high school athletic honors, achievements, and/or accomplishments.

1.	Name					
		First	Middle	Last	Maiden	
2.	Mailing Addres	ss				
3.	Primary Phone Alternate Phone					
4.	Birthdate Year Graduated					
5.	High School Sp	orts Activities:				
	Sport	Years Played	All-District	All-State	Head Coach	
6.	Other Honors (Include Years)					
	Sport	Years Played				
7.	Post-High School Education: Yes No					
	School	Years Attended	Degree	Sports Pla	yed	

8.	Collegiate Athletic Honors
	Present Position
	Military Service
	Civic Service
	Nonathletic Awards/Honors
	OPTIONAL: Marital Status Name of Spouse
14.	OPTIONAL: Children (Names and Birth Years)
15.	Print or Type Additional Information Here:
٠,	

- 16. You may submit photographs, materials, copies of newspaper clippings, etc., to aid the committee in the Hall of Fame selection process.
- 17. Nominee will be notified upon selection. If selected, we will need an 8 x 10 photograph to display on the Hall of Fame wall that is located in the Football Field House.
- 18. Inductees will be honored at a reception preceding the Hall of Fame football game and will also be recognized on the field before one of our home football games.
- 19. Return this nomination form to Pearl Touchdown Club, PO Box 6322, Pearl, MS 39288. Attention: John Perry, Head Football Coach. If you have any questions, feel free to contact Richard Smithhart at (601) 939-7063 or Jimmy Foster at (601) 906-4419.